



ANNUAL HOUSING HEROES LUNCHEON

Join us as we celebrate local heroes who have made an impact on housing in our community. Hosted by the Housing Leadership Council of Palm Beach County, the luncheon recognizes individuals, organizations, and municipalities who have demonstrated a commitment to the improvement of housing, as evidenced by their passion, their housing development projects or their advocacy for increased workforce and affordable housing in Palm Beach County.

Do not miss this tribute to those who are helping to solve the housing crisis in Palm Beach County.

The Housing Leadership Council of Palm Beach County is a coalition of community leaders working to sustain the economic viability of the County by supporting housing opportunities for all residents through education, advocacy, and facilitating partnerships.

WEDNESDAY, May 14, 2025 11:00 A.M. – 1:30 P.M. Cohen Pavilion, Kravis Center 701 Okeechobee Blvd. West Palm Beach, FL 33401



Award Categories

Housing Hero of the Year

For-Profit Developer of the Year

Not-for-Profit Developer of the Year

Housing Impact Award

ANNUAL HOUSING HEROES LUNCHEON

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Diamond Sponsor - \$25,000 To Be Announced

- Company showcased as "Presenting Sponsor"
- Full-page ad on event program back page
- · Speaker and award presenter opportunity
- Interview opportunity & logo on event video
- Recognition in event marketing & PR including invitation, email, social media & press releases
- Exclusive social media posts featuring company
- Logo on HLCPBC website & event signage
- Opportunity to distribute promotional materials
- (1) Reserved Table of 10 VIP PLACEMENT

reserved rable of 10 VIII 1 Excellent.

Platinum Sponsor

\$5,000

- Full Page ad in event program book
- Recognition in event marketing & PR including invitation, email, social media & press releases
- Social media posts featuring company
- Logo on HLCPBC website & event signage
- (1) Reserved Table of 10 Preferred Placement

Emerald Sponsor

\$10,000

- Full-page ad on event program inside back page
- Award presenter opportunity
- · Recognition in event video
- Recognition in event marketing & PR including invitation, email, social media & press releases
- · Social media posts featuring company
- Logo on HLCPBC website & event signage
- Opportunity to distribute promotional materials
- (1) Reserved Table of 10 Premium Placement

Gold Sponsor

\$3,000

- · Recognition in event program
- Recognition in event marketing & PR including emails
- Logo on HLCPBC website & event signage
- (1) Reserved Table of 10

Silver Sponsor

\$2,000

- Recognition in event program
- Logo on HLCPBC website & event signage
- Reserved ½ Table Five Seats

Bronze Sponsor

\$1,000

- Recognition in event program
- · Logo on event signage
- 4 Open Seat Tickets

Housing Champion

\$500

- Recognition in event program
- Logo on event signage
- 2 Open Seat Tickets

2025 ANNUAL HOUSING HEROES LUNCHEON **SPONSOR PAYMENT FORM**

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 | 11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. | Cohen Pavilion, Kravis Center 701 Okeechobee Blvd, West Palm Beach, FL

BUSINESS/SPONS	OR INFORMATION		
DATE:	BUSINESS NAME:		
ADDRESS:			
CITY/STATE/ZIPCODE:		URL:	
CONTACT NAME:			
CONTACT EMAIL:			
CONTACT PHONE [CIRCLE	E ONE] (C /W /H):		
NAME/COMPANY LISTING	G FOR PRINT RECOGNITION:		
IF DIFFERENT THAN ABO	VE CONTACT NAME, PLEASE S	SEND THANK YOU LETTER TO (NAME/ADDRESS/CITY/STATE/ZIPCODE):	
SPONSORSHIP LE	VEL		
\$25,000 DIAMOND SPONSOR (To Be Announced)		☐ \$3,000 GOLD SPONSOR ☐ \$500 HOUSING CHAMPION	
\$10,000 EMERALD SPONSOR		\$2,000 SILVER SPONSOR	
\$5,000 PLATINUM SPONSOR		☐ \$1,000 BRONZE SPONSOR	
PAYMENT			
	OR	S AT BOTTOM OF FORM) CHECK # County – CONTACT LESLIE MANDELL TO REQUEST ACH INFORMATION.	
CREDIT CARD	AMERICAN EXPRESS	□DISCOVER □ MASTERCARD □VISA	
NAME ON CARD:		CARD#:	
EXP DATE:		SEC CODE:	
YES! I will pay the add	itional 3% credit card transactic	on fee. 🔲 I am unable to participate but please accept this donation: \$	

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

EMAIL THIS FORM & COMPANY LOGO (JPG, PNG, EPS) TO LESLIE MANDELL (Imandell@hlcpbc.org) or call 561.307.2883

Please mail check to:

Housing Leadership Council of Palm Beach County 2101 Vista Parkway Ste 4027 West Palm Beach FL 33411

The Housing Leadership Council of Palm Beach County, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free 1.800.435.7352 (1-800-HELP-FLA) within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the state. CH 85-8013812806C-8. The website is FDACS.gov



